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"OPEN HDUSE SUNDAY OCTOEEH 30, 2-4 T
7 MUNRO CIRCLE

$384 900 THIS ONE IS GORGEOUS! ”» P 369,500 | 70 BUNGALOW! 8

o Beautiful double door entry (with decorative 1:}'-_:'-,:5
| inserts) lead vou into this spacious, spotless This beautiful open. concept hu"galﬁw ﬁﬁpen’m

| open concept home. Freshly painted in soft .T e S | ¥ ﬂ Shai #| retreat for the younger couple or the retired cou- |
(PR designer tanes. Gleaming hardwood floors on | | e SR_—_— gl Dle. It features maple floors & kitchen cabinets. |55

the main level, crown mouldings, coffered = - 1. Sats S oriaBiTed . oo S A
| ceiling in the dining room, central air, double S ' (1 ‘ Professionally landscaped with interlocking brick |

| vt it st v s b il g ' - SER & double door entrance. Master bedroom features [ H
lar & lots of pot lights. Double doors off of the > > : § 25 pc. ensuite & includes soaker tub. Close to [hg heox

kitchen lead you to the backyard, plenty of - i
8 room for the kids to play. Minutes to 401, Ry Loor AR e ek B hospital & all amenities. All appliances & hot tub |55

B close to downtown, parks, schools & hospital. Bt .' ol are negotiable. These vendors are motivated. t
This one is a must see! MLSFWT76848 - FORe SR Br § all offers ﬂushonwwonllast. Call today! ‘- |
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HALTON. | = $524 900

HILLS
PRIVATE | i
EXECUTIVE | IR
ESTATE |
_ T o e A e IS Nl o = On 3.3 secluded acres; 4 .
A Enumimr'sBeliﬁrtwnhwmztz?ﬁmﬁ’mlgﬁﬁmﬁtd:en-mﬁmmm | s <. & S 0200 sq ft home with | ESTATE SUBDIVISION 241 BUNGALOW...

8 with breakdast bar, granite countertops & bocksplash; Breakfast area; forma dining rooea with fire- | " indoor pool, 3rd floor | " uriooking Betwood Lake. Living & cottage all in one; screened in porch over- 20

lace; fansi th wet bar, fireplace & walkout to backyard. Inground peol & imterlock ! 1 looki i .
- mmmgsm mﬂ;ﬂmnﬁmm m\uﬁ."f*’mwmm q:al m | master ensu]te and all the bells and whistles! Approx 10 min to 401 at | || jooking backvard & own golf green, 3 garages, open concept main rooms, fin

B e L o b i | Trafalgar from Georgetown. $1,879,000. MLS#W682571 | sbed recroom with valkout, ndor o ub Enjoy! MLSEX719012
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TR = | 4 BEDROOM HOME | ~F ':
3529 900 gﬁggﬁéﬁh % $479,900 EENTTTITINTITTE 8 ek v BEAUTIFUL
1, - RAVINE BUNGALOW -
PREMI{:'M LOT - i p . Fabulous layout, beauti-| |l "7 Las - ATWOOD
BACKING ONTO 31 | fully decorated, lots of | - Giaming maple hard-

\ OIRK B, | natural lighting. Great] . |
Co ('2!];["2:? URSE ow - B ! B | eat-in kitchen with built- | wood floors invite you B
rge bungal in appl, centre island, | info_the living room

Ready to move in! Fabulous | SR . 1kout to interlock deck | _ ,_ with gas fireplace of |5
open concept kitchen/fami- | | and fenced in yard. 2 sided | this lovely 3 bedroom |55
ly/dining room with walk-| & fireplace, hardwood bungalow; Maple cabi- |
out to private backyard.| B floors, upgraded broad- | | netry in the eat-in size |
il ' Master bedroom with walk- | “| loom. Upper loft sitting | | itchen with ceramic TR
il in closet EﬂS‘I.lIlE featunng soaker tub and separate shower.| x - room overlooking front | i aad Vipaka sl 5 hadkicad ‘_m SRR s

| % entry; main floor family :
o 2:;:?E;:mgfwégﬁﬁm;ﬂg?ﬂifwﬁﬁ:ﬁmég %‘%k T room; entry from garage to partially finished basement; MBR has 5 pc| | room for entertaining. Room for other bedroomy/office and washroom (roughed-in).

- ||_ensuite, walk-in closet, double entry doors. MLS #W766379
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CHURCHILL ESTATES JUST NORTH OF CAMPRELIVILLE | -| I S— |1 g
| Spectacular open concept 5 bedroom home on 1,93 acres, backing onto greenbelt - quiet cu de sac: ' FGH"”.F”'R'\” | * RU’UHFUR“ETG\B

b - * + b st minutes to Geongetown, Acton, Exin . .. 2000 sq. &t bungabow, triple car garage. Plus [0
| Mzin features - main floor MBR suite; hardwood floors, fabulous working kitchen with Bailt-ins; | | Clase to GO station. 2 plus 1 bedroom bungalow with good sized fenced-in backyard, large living | | 47" 2s0 : , |
1| marle e exsit; 2- e econd o eshroors Upe loey ek oinfor Bl | room and gt i Kichen; 4 e vashoom combined it ey o i b g, wash- | |5 o e PRt counysizeltcen with cntre iandpt gt MBR with B8

MLSWTISTSS | - mmmwmmmwmwmﬂmm MLSFWT2094 | | Walk-out basement! On a 328' x 449" lot. Cal for your pe
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VAU\NT BUILDIM} LOF ' GUELPH sTﬁEET LOCATION _
15 Sdrd and Trafalgar - 1/2 ac - $229,000. MLS#W728383 e O Pacsivelsting,Cal B o Jate
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J ()FFILE SPACE - 2nd ﬂoor downtown Georgetown 1, 000 sq. ft. $950/month. | AVAILABLE - Office Space - 400 sq ft Sgﬁﬂhnonth Bosq ft.$1645!month Medical use only. Call BIII* fur dl
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~Visit www.remax.ca - News & Reports - Ontario
for the Laiest Housmg Trends and Outlook - Smart Renovator and BuymngelIing Guu:les




